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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 136 Ronchis Matteo Poliscalve 1001

2 814 Gatti Andrea G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 250 Lampo Diego G.S.A. Sovere 853

4 823 Tedeschi Lorenzo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 639 Duci Alessandro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 253 Gasparotti Riccardo G.S.A. Sovere 726

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 139 Balduzzi Eva Poliscalve 1001

2 224 Pelucchetti Anna G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 221 Fornoni Valentina G.S.A. Sovere 853

4 399 Possessi Miriana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 220 Cocchetti Giulia G.S.A. Sovere 765

6 218 Giurini Agnese G.S.A. Sovere 726

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 227 Benzoni Cristian G.S.A. Sovere 1001

2 244 Cocchetti simone G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 370 Carrara Fabian A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 140 Balduzzi Maicol Poliscalve 804

5 819 Sacristani Pietro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 280 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 463 Baiocchi Leonardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 707

8 727 Bocchi Matteo Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 336 Cretti Stefano Aido Artogne 669
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 369 Carrara Angelica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 477 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 229 Epis Elisa G.S.A. Sovere 853

4 232 Regonesi Chiara G.S.A. Sovere 804

5 141 Agoni Isabella Poliscalve 765

6 226 Bentivoglio Sara G.S.A. Sovere 726

7 651 Marroccoli Giorgia G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 825 Toini Elena G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 142 Ronchis Cristal Poliscalve 669

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 390 Reboldi Pietro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 239 Zanni Andrea G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 233 Bentivoglio Lorenzo G.S.A. Sovere 804

5 368 Bolandrina Stefano A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 128 Albrici Marco Poliscalve 726

7 376 Possessi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 380 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 476 Prudenza Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 236 Frigerio Bianca G.S.A. Sovere 853

4 349 Benedetti Giulia Aido Artogne 804
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Allievi/Cadetti Maschile Punti CSI

1 597 Guerini Mose' Atletica Eden 77 1001

2 417 Poiatti Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 473 Surpi Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 127 Agoni Michele Poliscalve 804

5 598 Guerini Pietro Atletica Eden 77 765

6 378 Possessi Samuele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 288 Catotti Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 327 Profilo Matteo Aido Artogne 688

9 138 Agoni Christian Poliscalve 669

10 279 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 6410

Allievi/Cadetti Femminile Punti CSI

1 282 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 1001

Seniores/Juniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 525 Pelamatti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 337 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 902

3 165 Bianchi Alessandro G.S.A. Sovere 853

4 144 Boni Emanuele Poliscalve 804

5 164 Bertoli Andrea G.S.A. Sovere 765

6 786 Martinelli Matteo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 568 Bonfadini Mattia Podistica Valle Adamè 707

8 772 Chiappini Luca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 297 Bertocchi Simone U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 125 Lussana Emil Poliscalve 6410

11 848 Fatbardhi Bilo Polisportiva Gianico 6211

12 762 Aleman Dazza Davide G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012

13 496 Benzoni Giuseppe A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5813

14 504 Tolotti Mattia Podistica Valle Adamè 5614

15 467 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5415

16 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 5216

17 791 Polonioli Stefano G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5017
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Seniores/Juniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 322 Cominelli Sara Aido Artogne 902

3 137 Romelli Marianna Poliscalve 853

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 517 Paini Giovanni Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 198 Mognetti Emilio G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 586 Brunelli Simone Podistica Valle Adamè 853

4 777 Duci Giorgio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 163 Bertoni Massimo G.S.A. Sovere 765

6 761 Abondio Nicola G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 533 Angeli Gianpaolo Podistica Valle Adamè 707

8 543 Martinazzoli Andrea Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 807 Cotti Daniele G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 551 Tosa Giovanni Podistica Valle Adamè 6410

11 576 Tolotti Ivan Podistica Valle Adamè 6211

12 161 Bentivoglio Mauro G.S.A. Sovere 6012

13 550 Bazzoni Roberto Podistica Valle Adamè 5813

14 977 Martinazzi Mario Atletica CiMa 5614

15 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 5415

16 320 Murtas Cristian Aido Artogne 5216

17 134 Giudici Tarcisio Poliscalve 5017

18 955 Zani Marco Atletica CiMa 4818

19 493 Mantovani Alessandro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 4619

20 869 Magnetto Marco Polisportiva Gianico 4420

21 270 Franceschinelli Raffaello U.S.O. Angolo 4221

22 438 Bozza Angelo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 4022

23 779 Fiorini Paolo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3823

24 700 Ruggeri Mauro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 3624

25 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 3425
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Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 554 Franzini Nadia Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 175 Contessi Alessia Brunella G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 529 Monella Giovanna Podistica Valle Adamè 853

4 272 Pedersoli Emanuela U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 702 Isonni Michelle Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 143 Pizio Daniela Poliscalve 726

7 213 Valenghi Angela G.S.A. Sovere 707

8 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 177 Forchini Alessandra G.S.A. Sovere 669

10 771 Catani Francesca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6410

11 881 Do Marinella GSO Piamborno 6211
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 588 Antonini Giuseppe Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 159 Badini Cristian G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 587 Bressanelli Ivan Podistica Valle Adamè 853

4 785 Moroccoli Marcellino G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 167 Bosio Danilo G.S.A. Sovere 765

6 278 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 168 Bosio Luciano G.S.A. Sovere 707

8 521 Mossini Valerio Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 129 Albrici Valter Poliscalve 669

10 749 Berlinghieri Marco Polisportiva Ossimo 6410

11 701 Zani Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 6211

12 676 Spatti Diego G.S.O. Gratacasolo 6012

13 286 Beltrami Maurizio U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 181 Gabrieli Giampiero G.S.A. Sovere 5614

15 526 Sorteni Sandro Podistica Valle Adamè 5415

16 713 Lenzi Stefano Polisportiva Ossimo 5216

17 681 Camossi William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 5017

18 304 Bertazzoli Marco Aido Artogne 4818

19 723 Beltracchi Diego Polisportiva Ossimo 4619

20 806 Zeziola Fabio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4420

21 790 Pirola Giuseppe G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4221

22 710 Botticchio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 4022

23 515 Pezzucchi Amos Podistica Valle Adamè 3823

24 484 Cominelli Carlo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 3624

25 502 Moretti Gian Carlo Podistica Valle Adamè 3425

26 277 Corvi Pierangelo U.S.O. Angolo 3226

27 503 Recaldini Daniele Podistica Valle Adamè 3027

28 309 Baglio Ruggero Aido Artogne 2828

29 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 2629

30 873 Ricci Lauro Polisportiva Gianico 2430

31 281 Ghitti Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 2231

32 126 Magri Ivan Poliscalve 2032
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

33 732 Rivadossi Severino Polisportiva Ossimo 1833

34 510 Bonomelli Barnaba Podistica Valle Adamè 1634

35 204 Petenzi Renato G.S.A. Sovere 1435

36 698 Camossi Mario G.S.O. Gratacasolo 1236

37 787 Mercanti Claudio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1037

38 162 Berta Massimiliano G.S.A. Sovere 838

39 733 Franzoni Fausto Polisportiva Ossimo 639

40 194 Marinini Giovanni G.S.A. Sovere 440

41 275 Massaroni Riccardo U.S.O. Angolo 241

Amatori B/Veterani Femminile Punti CSI

1 345 Moreschi Maria Aido Artogne 1001

2 924 Bonafini Maria Natalina Atletica CiMa 902

3 766 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 778 Fanetti Francesca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 929 Cossetti Maria Claudia Atletica CiMa 765

6 490 Derrigo Vera A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 722 Boesi Maria Grazia Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 274 Minini Mara U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 208 Serpellini Vera G.S.A. Sovere 6410

11 114 Partesana Sara GSO Piamborno 6211

12 535 Tosa Paola Podistica Valle Adamè 6012

13 531 Recenti Lucia Podistica Valle Adamè 5813

14 103 Botticchio Maddalena GSO Piamborno 5614

15 169 Buelli Antonella G.S.A. Sovere 5415

16 200 Panigada Erica G.S.A. Sovere 5216

17 170 Buelli Virginia G.S.A. Sovere 5017

18 884 Lenzi Monia GSO Piamborno 4818

19 123 Salari Monica GSO Piamborno 4619

20 110 Morandini Silvia GSO Piamborno 4420

21 287 Delvecchio Maddalena U.S.O. Angolo 4221
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 135 Romelli Pietro Poliscalve 1001

2 178 Forchini Luigi G.S.A. Sovere 902

3 291 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 803 Totis Massimo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 532 Taboni Angelo Podistica Valle Adamè 707

8 949 Clementi Gian Pietro Atletica CiMa 688

9 559 Pietroboni Vittorio Podistica Valle Adamè 669

10 179 Forchini Sergio G.S.A. Sovere 6410

11 180 Fusarri Arnaldo G.S.A. Sovere 6211

12 508 Giorgi Pedro Corrado Podistica Valle Adamè 6012

13 500 Reboldi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5813

14 131 Capitanio Edoardo Poliscalve 5614

15 199 Mosca Tiziano G.S.A. Sovere 5415

16 292 Milesi Pietro U.S.O. Angolo 5216


